414.45AVSE
Sku VSE series 1,000 Volt insulated tooling
Electricity
Description:
• One-hand cutting.
• No distortion of the cable cut.
• Tempered forged steel blade.
• Insulation with "safety" colour coding.
414.45AVSE
- Cutting dimension: 45 mm.
- Max cutting cross-section copper 300 mm² and alu. 400
mm².
- Copper sector cable: 3x70.
- Alu sector cable: 4x70.
414.52AVSE
- Cutting dimension: 52 mm.
- Max cutting cross-section copper 400 mm².
- Max cutting cross-section HVA: 240 mm².
- LV sector cable: 3*150+70 or 3*240+95.
B [mm]: 135
E [mm]: 42
H [mm]: 42
L [mm]: 260
[kg]: 1,00
414.45AVSE 414.AVSE - VSE series 1,000 Volt insulated ratchet cable cutter
2015 FACOM ® - All rights reserved - v.05-22